A32XP    LCD Digital Thermostat
Features :
Dimensions : (L x W x H) unit mm
86 x 86 x 14.5
*
A32XP LCD touch panel Bottom plate
Standard European size. Adjustable lighting level LCD screen.
Intuition graphic touch keys. 0.1°C Temperature accuracy.

HUMIDITY
CONTROL
How to order :
LCD Control Panel
E : EC motor FCU
Model No.
F T
S : Steel tube
F : Ceiling paste
R : Room type
D : Duct type
H : Temperature & Humidity
T : Temperature only
Sensor
Technical Specifications :
Input power
Display type LCD with LED back-light screen
Operation key Graphic CVD touch key
Control panel European size  86x86 mm
Temp. set range  5.0~35.0 °C (Original)    -50.0~120.0 °C (Max.)
Temp. detect range -55.0~125.0 °C
Protect class Control panel: IP53     Tube type sensor: IP65
Output capability 3-speed : 5A/220VAC ; Valve / Chiller : 3A/220VAC
Temp. sensor Digital thermometer
Support fan motor 3-speed motor ( XF ) / EC motor ( XE )
RPM control ( XE ) 0~10VDC correspond 0~1200 RPM
Air volume control 3 speed (XF) / 3 & 20 speed (XE) auto/manual
Communication wire Panel vs controller: 0.5mm² x 4C; longest 100 meters
RS485 protocol Modbus RTU 9600 or 19200 bps N,8,1
Remote control Infrared receiver ( Fit for R30RC )
Humidity sensor Integrated circuit module
Humidity set range 20 ~ 90 %
Humidity detect range 20 ~ 90 %
Humidity resolution
* The specifications maybe changed without notice.
Controller
CHILLER
REMOTE
OR HEATER
CONTROL
* The sensor must be position in the return air
path, Never put into the drain plate or close to
the coil / motor / vent air positions etc.
XF  3 speed controller
A :  AHU P+I control
3 speed FCU
Temp. resolution
Operation mode Cool / Humidity / Fan only ( / Heat )( / Auto )
U :FCU with humidity
b a
c
FL FM FH VBVA R2 R1 NEL
b a
c
L E NR1R2VAVBL E NGV
0~10VDC
b a